A NEW RANGE OF
BATHROOM SOLUTIONS
Water, as future.
SAVE 100%
OF DRINKING WATER ON TOILET FLUSHING
Exclusive connection to a second water source (1,2)
SAVE 50%
OF DRINKING WATER ON TOILET FLUSHING

1700 450 27
1800 450 27
1900 620 27
2000 620 27
2100 620 27
The BALANCE range is now available in two shades, White
and Black, which, combined with 12 different dimensions,
guarantees greater flexibility in application.
For more information, please contact OLI sales team.
20
SHOWER TRAYS
21The measurements shown are in millimeters
code
white black
OB0070901 OB0070902 700x900
OB0701001 OB0701002 700x1000
OB0701101 OB0701102 700X1100
OB0701201 OB0701202 700x1200
OB0701301 OB0701302 700x1300
OB0701401 OB0701402 700x1400
OB0701501 OB0701502 700X1500
OB0701601 OB0701602 700x1600
OB0701701 OB0701702 700X1700
OB0701801 OB0701802 700X1800
OB0701901 OB0701902  700x1900
OB0702001 OB0702002 700x2000
OB0702101 OB0702102 700x2100
OB0080801 OB0080802  800x800
OB0080901 OB0080902  800x900
OB0801001 OB0801002  800x1000
OB0801101 OB0801102  800x1100
OB0801201 OB0801202  800x1200
OB0801301 OB0801302  800x1300
OB0801401 OB0801402  800x1400
OB0801501 OB0801502  800x1500
OB0801601 OB0801602  800x1600
OB0801701 OB0801702  800X1700
OB0801801 OB0801802  800x1800
OB0801901 OB0801902  800x1900
OB0802001 OB0802002 800x2000
It stands out for the possibility of being cut to size
L: 800-2100
700-1000

1000 250 25
1100 250 25
1200 250 25
1300 350 25
1400 350 25
1500 450 27
1600 450 27
1700 450 27
1800 450 27
1900 620 27
2000 620 27
2100 620 27
code
white black
OB0802101 OB0802102 800x2100
OB0090901 OB0090902  900x900
OB0901001 OB0901002 900x1000
OB0901101 OB0901102 900x1100
OB0901201 OB0901202 900x1200
OB0901301 OB0901302 900x1300
OB0901401 OB0901402 900x1400
OB0901501 OB0901502 900x1500
OB0901601 OB0901602  900x1600
OB0901701 OB0901702  900x1700
OB0901801 OB0901802  900x1800
OB0901901 OB0901902  900x1900
OB0902001 OB0902002 900x2000
OB0902101 OB0902102 900x2100
OB1001001 OB1001002 1000x1000
OB1001101 OB1001102 1000x1100